▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪

Lady Bird Lake State Capitol • • • • • •

3344 Peachtree Road NE Suite 1800 Atlanta, GA 30326 Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer gadzema@cousins.com 404.407.1116 Vice President, Finance and Investor Relations rimbeaux@cousins.com 404.407.1104